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Valley Center Bowl
Reprint of Scores -- Week 6

Lane 1 18 - Heavy Osos   Week 6  1/13/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- Total Total
David Rodriguez 210 0 220 261 481 481
George Gonzales 208 0 160 118 278 278
Ana Rodriguez 144 50 a134 a134 268 368
Dan Gonzales 253 0 242 254 496 496

==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 756 767 1523 1523

Handicap 5 5 10
Total 761 772 1523 1533

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0

Lane 2 7 - The Bowling Ston   Week 6  1/13/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- Total Total
Rosie Torres 190 9 225 127 352 370
Lupita Delgado 220 0 242 149 391 391
Felipe Torres 209 0 257 261 518 518
Priscilla Ruiz 202 0 192 136 328 328

==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 916 673 1589 1589

Handicap 0 0 0
Total 916 673 1589 1589

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 2.0 2.0

Lane 3 20 - Lucky Strikes   Week 6  1/13/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- Total Total
Danny Gutierrez 175 22 193 172 365 409
Juan Salazar 214 0 204 238 442 442
Armando Torrez 181 17 171 104 275 309
Blas Chavarria 149 45 126 128 254 344

==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 694 642 1336 1336

Handicap 0 0 0
Total 694 642 1336 1336

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lane 4 9 - Pin Heads   Week 6  1/13/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- Total Total
Peter Dewitt 200 0 248 204 452 452
Kelly Sims 159 36 141 163 304 376
Michael 168 28 142 221 363 419
Mal 148 46 155 141 296 388

==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 686 729 1415 1415

Handicap 39 39 78
Total 725 768 1415 1493

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0
Lane 5 22 - Knuckles Deep   Week 6  1/13/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- Total Total
Paul Alvarez 187 11 183 201 384 406
VACANT 150 45 v150 v150 300 390
Manny Delgado 210 0 a200 a200 400 400
Jose Delgado 197 2 234 230 464 468

==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 767 781 1548 1548

Handicap 62 62 124
Total 829 843 1548 1672

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0

Lane 6 11 - DA-Moscos   Week 6  1/13/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- Total Total
Tina Damasco 168 28 a158 177 335 391
Rueben M. Damasco 238 0 197 203 400 400
Rueben C. Damasco 182 16 104 151 255 287
Shane Damasco 225 0 194 277 471 471

==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 653 808 1461 1461

Handicap 0 0 0
Total 653 808 1461 1461

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lane 7 24 - Pin Reapers   Week 6  1/13/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- Total Total
Jackson Scoggins 244 0 262 254 516 516
Marissa Cortez 209 0 264 177 441 441
Robert Lopez 231 0 196 280 476 476
Fonsee Fonseca 203 0 211 199 410 410

==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 933 910 1843 1843

Handicap 0 0 0
Total 933 910 1843 1843

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0

Lane 8 13 - 10 Beers   Week 6  1/13/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- Total Total
Kial Bonetti 242 0 a232 a232 464 464
Mundo Garza 175 22 145 192 337 381
George Sigala 209 0 217 228 445 445
Joe Pena 219 0 285 300 585 585

==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 879 952 1831 1831

Handicap 37 37 74
Total 916 989 1831 1905

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 2.0 2.0
Lane 9 26 - Table 12   Week 6  1/13/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- Total Total
Cassie 176 21 196 182 378 420
Ashley 167 29 105 145 250 308
Bridgett 201 0 147 157 304 304
Amanda 137 56 112 114 226 338

==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 560 598 1158 1158

Handicap 43 43 86
Total 603 641 1158 1244

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lane 10 15 - No Sleep Till Brooklyn   Week 6  1/13/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- Total Total
Jason Rivas 185 13 194 210 404 430
VACANT 150 45 v150 v150 300 390
Paul Rivas 223 0 138 203 341 341
Jonathan Rivas 171 26 a161 a161 322 374

==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 643 724 1367 1367

Handicap 0 0 0
Total 643 724 1367 1367

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0
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Lane 11 17 - Salad Bowlerz   Week 6  1/13/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- Total Total
David 134 59 165 133 298 416
Gus 213 0 207 201 408 408
Mic 160 36 221 138 359 431
Shane 174 23 187 146 333 379

==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 780 618 1398 1398

Handicap 167 167 334
Total 947 785 1398 1732

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 2.0 2.0

Lane 12 2 - Bowlrachos   Week 6  1/13/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- Total Total
Joe Ortiz 216 0 180 245 425 425
CT Fransico 189 9 134 256 390 408
Alvin Ganaden 216 0 228 181 409 409
Luis Trevino 246 0 243 248 491 491

==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 785 930 1715 1715

Handicap 0 0 0
Total 785 930 1715 1715

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0
Lane 13 4 - Silver Bullets   Week 6  1/13/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- Total Total
Jennifer Dillard 154 41 122 156 278 360
Mike Dillard 196 3 262 242 504 510
Kim Guieb 159 36 a149 a149 298 370
Greg Guieb 214 0 296 275 571 571

==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 829 822 1651 1651

Handicap 0 0 0
Total 829 822 1651 1651

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0

Lane 14 19 - Wanders   Week 6  1/13/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- Total Total
Ryan Sarmiento 233 0 229 198 427 427
Julianne Wakefield 151 44 200 135 335 423
Dave Sarmiento 167 29 181 165 346 404
AJ Mier 170 27 209 174 383 437

==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 819 672 1491 1491

Handicap 1 1 2
Total 820 673 1491 1493

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Lane 15 6 - Pincredibles   Week 6  1/13/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- Total Total
Danielle Maschmeyer 182 16 158 212 370 402
Tammy Kirkland 205 0 a195 a195 390 390
Tommy Allen 231 0 241 235 476 476
Melanie Mayland 207 0 190 175 365 365

==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 784 817 1601 1601

Handicap 0 0 0
Total 784 817 1601 1601

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lane 16 21 - Razmataz   Week 6  1/13/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- Total Total
Jeremiah Banks 185 13 165 226 391 417
Ron Coffer 184 14 196 176 372 400
JT Shatraw 213 0 240 250 490 490
JJ Banks 134 59 139 129 268 386

==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 740 781 1521 1521

Handicap 98 98 196
Total 838 879 1521 1717

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0

Lane 17 23 - Team 23   Week 6  1/13/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- Total Total
Jessica 168 28 116 174 290 346
Bobby 166 30 207 263 470 530
Jolynn 182 16 135 116 251 283
Brad 182 16 166 204 370 402

==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 624 757 1381 1381

Handicap 3 3 6
Total 627 760 1381 1387

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lane 18 8 - Born to Roll   Week 6  1/13/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- Total Total
Roz Bailey 177 20 197 216 413 453
Michaele 152 43 126 147 273 359
Anna Eigenman 134 59 142 172 314 432
Aaron Eigenman 239 0 205 239 444 444

==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 670 774 1444 1444

Handicap 0 0 0
Total 670 774 1444 1444

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0
Lane 19 25 - Free Bawlers   Week 6  1/13/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- Total Total
Valerie 64 122 56 72 128 372
Emilio 194 5 160 297 457 467
Jacoby 98 91 127 78 205 387
Cayden 143 51 71 177 248 350

==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 414 624 1038 1038

Handicap 52 52 104
Total 466 676 1038 1142

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 2.0 2.0

Lane 20 10 - Bowler Derby   Week 6  1/13/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- Total Total
Karry Ingraham 150 45 151 a140 291 381
Lyle Green-Nickerson 128 64 165 a118 283 411
Whitney Clark 112 79 165 a102 267 425
Melissa Gomes 167 29 67 a157 224 282

==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 548 0 548 548

Handicap 0 0 0
Total 548 0 548 548

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0
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Lane 21 12 - Da-Goys   Week 6  1/13/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- Total Total
Irene Austin 182 16 151 132 283 315
Bertha Estigoy 175 22 85 238 323 367
Adrian Estigoy 151 44 175 162 337 425
VACANT 150 45 v150 v150 300 390

==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 561 682 1243 1243

Handicap 63 63 126
Total 624 745 1243 1369

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0

Lane 22 1 - Lickity Split   Week 6  1/13/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- Total Total
Corina Flores 202 0 262 171 433 433
Hilda Villegas 133 60 225 111 336 456
Pam Ortiz 150 45 181 159 340 430
Jerry Ventura 243 0 253 237 490 490

==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 921 678 1599 1599

Handicap 0 0 0
Total 921 678 1599 1599

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 2.0 2.0
Lane 23 14 - Kristy & The Pool boys   Week 6  1/13/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- Total Total
Kristy Parker 153 42 85 208 293 377
Brandon Burnett 228 0 257 258 515 515
Tom Pierce 275 0 263 169 432 432
Staci Pierce 187 11 171 204 375 397

==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 776 839 1615 1615

Handicap 0 0 0
Total 776 839 1615 1615

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0

Lane 24 3 - Spare Ducks   Week 6  1/13/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- Total Total
Heather Nielsen 166 30 196 194 390 450
Harold Sims 156 39 140 164 304 382
Jarod Dillard 207 0 259 160 419 419
Phavana Aramkul 221 0 206 234 440 440

==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 801 752 1553 1553

Handicap 83 83 166
Total 884 835 1553 1719

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 2.0 2.0
Lane 25 16 - Dirt Bags   Week 6  1/13/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- Total Total
Meynard Corpuz 178 19 169 211 380 418
Larry Wilcox Jr 107 83 196 146 342 508
Larry Wilcox 250 0 230 212 442 442
Arthur Melgoza 224 0 280 168 448 448

==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 875 737 1612 1612

Handicap 54 54 108
Total 929 791 1612 1720

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0

Lane 26 5 - Here 4 Da Beer   Week 6  1/13/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- Total Total
Micheal Tarango 244 0 168 194 362 362
Tommy Gomez 221 0 241 221 462 462
Travis Woolem 177 20 180 143 323 363
Jose Delgado bk177 20 a167 a167 334 374

==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 756 725 1481 1481

Handicap 0 0 0
Total 756 725 1481 1481

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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